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55# Sacks

55# Sacks

&
>

Prices effective September 2018

Premium Caramel Malt Light
Premium Caramel Malt Medium
Premium Munich Malt Dark
Premium Munich Malt Light
Premium Pale Ale Malt
Premium Pilsen Malt

Premium Vienna Malt

Premium Wheat Malt

Acidulated Malt
Aromatic Malt

Caramel Malt Dark
Caramel Malt Extra Dark
Caramel Malt Light
Caramel Malt Pils

Chit Malt

Dark Munich ® ®
Dark Wheat \\

Heidelberg Malt

Light Munic
Melanoidi %
Pale e
ils
S
Sp

moked Malt
Vienna

Retail Special

8L 7495 56.95

30°L 7495 56.95

15°L 6895 5295

8°L 6495 49.95
3°L

1.5°L
5°L
2.5°L

Special it
1.6-2.7°L it 82.95  1.51
16-% 8395 6395 1.16
8495 6495 1.18
\9 8495 6495 118
-l6°L 8495 6495 118
16-3.1°L 8295 6295 @ 1.14
2-16°L 8&te5 6195 113
8.4-13.7°L 8095 6195  1.13
6.5-8.0°L 8095 6195 113
12-15°L 7795 5895  1.07
46-80°L 7995 6095 111
23-31°L 8395 6395 1.16
18-27°L 7695 5895  1.07
16-2.3°L 7695 5895  1.07
11-13°L 8395 63.95 1.16
19-2.8°L 10795 8195 149
16-3.5°L 10995 8295  1.51
3542°L 7995 6095 @ 1.11



{BRIESS s

MALT & INGREDIENTS Co,

Al Natural Since 1876 As of January 2015, all Briess™ products are 2-Row

Retail Special $/# Retail Special
Brewers Malt 1.8°L 6295 45.00 0.90 Wheat Malt, Red 23°L 6695 50.95
Brewers 6-Row Malt 6795 5195 1.04 Wheat Malt, White 2.5°L 6795 5195
Distiller's Malt 24°L 8295 4795 0.90 Wheat, Raw White 2°L 6395 447.95
Pale Ale Malt 3.5°L #0995 5395 1.08
Pilsen Malt 1.2°L 7095 5395 1.08

SMOKED MALTS

Aromatic Munich Malt  20°L 7995 59.95 1.20 Cherry Wood 5°L (125:95 94.95
Ashburne® Mild Malt  5.3°L 7295 5595 1.12 Mesquite 5°LNI25:95 94.95
Black [Patent] Malt 500°L 9795 7395 148
Black Barley 500°L 9395 7095 142 ORGANIC MALTS
Blackprinz® Malt 500°L 9995 7595 1.52 Retail Special
Bonlander® Munich 10°L 8695 61.95 1.24 Brewers Malt 1.8°L 9295 70.95
Carabrown® Malt 55°L  94.95 71.95 1.44 Caramel@alt 20L 20°L 4106495 76.95
Caracrystal® Wheat 45°L 9595 72.95 1.46 Caramel Malt60L 60°L 10495 76.95
Caramel 10L 10°L 9595 7295 1.46, CaramelMalt 120L 120°L 46495  76.95
Caramel 20L 20°L 9495 69.95 1.40,“Carapils® Malt 1.3°L 9895 7495
Caramel 30L 30°L 9495 69.95 1.404, Chocolate Malt 350°L 40595 79.95
Caramel 40L 40°L 9495 69.95 {1.404% Munich Malt 10°L 9495 71.95
Caramel 60L 60°L 9495 6995 1.40° Roasted Barley 300°L 40495 76.95
Caramel 80L 80°L 9495 (69.95%+1.40 Black [Patent] Malt 500°L 4065895  79.95
Caramel 90L 90°L 942958 69.95 M40
Caramel 120L 120°L 9498 69.95 1.40
Caramel Munich 60°L ¢ 9195 68.95 1.38
Caramel Rye Malt 102.95 7795 1.56
Caramel Vienne 20°L%N)9195 68.95 1.38
Carapils® Malt 13°Ly 9295 70.95 142
Chocolate Malt 350°L  96:95 73.95 148
Dark Chocolaie 420°L 9895 7495 1.50
Extra Special 130°L 9895 7495 1.50
Goldpils®,Viegna 3.5°L 8995 5295 1.06
Midnight Wheat Malt  550°L 9795  73.95 1.48
Roasted Barley 300°L 9595 7295 1.46
Rye Malt 3.7°L 9795 7395 148
Special Roast Malt 50°L 9695 73.95 148
Victory® Malt 28°L 9595 7295 1.46

Vienna Malt 3.5°L #2956 5595 1.12

S/
1.02
104
0.96

1.90
1.90

$/#
1.42
1.54
1.54
1.54
1.50
1.60
1.44
1.54
1.60



Retail Special S/t

Canada Malting

Canadian 2-Row 1.5-21°L 6396 48.95 0.89

CO m pa ny Canadian 6-Row 1.5-2.1°L 6395 48.95 0.89
Distillers Malt 1.4-2.1°L 6095 46.95 0.85
La Quebecoise Malt 2.0-3.5°L 6695 46.95 0.85
Munich Malt 6.0-10.0°L  68.95 52.95 96
New Englander 2.0-3.5°L 6095 46.95 .
Rye Malt 1.8-3.2°L 6695 50.95 0:
Superior Pale Ale 2.0-3.5°L

Superior Pilsen 1.4-1.9°L
Wheat Malt 1.5-2.5°L

55# Sacks

Abbey 16.3-21.2°L 889 . .
Biscuit 17.5-21 .5< 10195 7695  1.40
Black 00 : 77.95 142
Cara Blond \ % 9595 72.95 1.33
Cara Gold 2-50°L 9595 7295  1.33
Cara Ruby 6.7:21.9°L 9595 7295  1.33
Chocolat Xa75°|_ 9995 7595  1.38
AKA Chateau in the USA Munich Light ° Q 57-6.5°L 8795 66.95  1.22
55# Sacks Pale Ale 3.1-3.8°L 8695 6595  1.20

Retail Special S
b 25-35°L 9595 7295 1.33
C R I S P % ormerly "Pale Ale") 25-35°L 8395 63.95 1.16
Bro 60-70°L 9595 7295 1.33

malting s%aramalm& 1320°L 9595 7295  1.33

Pilsen 2Rs \\ 14-1.8°L 87495 66.95 1.22
Special B : Q 95-133°L 46496  76.95 1.40

Chocolate 340-420°L 9595 72.95 1.33

G R O U P Crystal Dark 77L 72-82°L 9595  72.95 1.33
Crystal Light 45L 40-50°Lo°L 9595 72.95 1.33

Finest Maris Otter Ale 25-35°L 9395 70.95 1.29

Ws' Gleneagles Maris Otter 3.0-4.0°L 9595 7295 1.33

Pale Chocolate 200 -240°L 9595 7295 1.33

Roasted Barley 700-800°L 9595 7295 1.33

\2\0



55# Sacks

55# Sacks

1.

=

55# Sacks

Aromatic Kiln 50
Biscuit (Mr 50)
Cara 45

Chocolate (Mr 900)
Pale Ale

Pilsen Kiln 3

Special B

ESB Pale

Honey Malt

Munich Dark (100)
Munich Light (90)
Pale Ale Malt
Pilsen

Vienna Malt

Wheat Malt
Organic Pale Ale Malt
Organic Pilsen
Organic Munich
Organic Wheat Malt

Black Malt

Brown Malt
Carastan)\Malt
Chocolate Malt
Crystal Malt

Dark Crystal Malt
Extra Dark Crystal Malt
Heavy Peated
Light Carastan Malt
Maris Otter

Munich

Pale Ale

Pilsen

Roasted Barley
Vienna

50°L

45°L

3°L

3-4°L
20-25¢L
30-35°h
9.5-10.5°L
1.8-2.8°L,
1.3-4,8°L
5-7°L
2.2-2.6°L
1.8-2.8°L
1.3-1.8°L
9.5-10.5°L

500-600°L
50-70°L
30-40°L
450-500°L
50-60°L
70-80°L
135-165°L
2-3°L
13-17°L
2.5-3.5°L
4-6°L
2.5-3.5°L
1-2°L
500-600°L
2.7-4.0°L

Retalil
95.96
40495
40595

14295

Retail
93-95
93-95
90.95

Special
72.95
79.95
79.95
80.95
72.95
71.95

79.95

Special
63.95
68.95
66.95
66.95
61.95
63.95
66.95
63.95
78.95
76.95
77.95

107.95

Special
70.95
70.95
68.95
70.95
68.95
68.95
68.95
88.95
68.95
67.95
55.95
55.95
55.95
70.95
52.95

S/
1.33
1.45
1.45
1.47
1.33
231

145

Si#
1.16
1.25
1.22
1.22
1.13
1.16
1.22
1.16
1.44
1.40
1.42
1.96

S/
1.29
1.29
1.25
1.29
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.62
1.25
1.24
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.29
0.96



Retail Special S/t

Premium 2-Row 1.8-2.2°L 67495 51.95 1.04

2-Row Crystal 15 13-17°L 9495  68.95 1.25

2-Row Crystal 30 27-33°L 9495 68.95 1.25

2-Row Crystal 40 35-45°L 9495 68.95 1.25

2-Row Crystal 60 55-65°L 9495  68.95 1.25

2-Row Crystal 75 70-80°L 94956 68.95 N25

2-Row Crystal 120 115-125°L 9495 _ 68.95 1425

2-Row Crystal 150 145-155°L 9495 || 6895 1.25

//\ Dextrapils® <1.5°L 9495 68.95 1.25
A \ Melanoidin Malt 25-35°L__ 7595 || 56.95 1.04
GREAT WESTERN MaLTING CO Munich Malt 10fLg~ 7296 ©55.95 1.12
Northwest Pale Ale 2.6-3.0°L, '\, 6795 51.95 1.04

55# Sacks Rye 6295 47.95 0.96
Vienna Malt 3.0-4.0°L, #7795 5895 1.18

White Wheat 4°L 7095 53.95 1.08

Organic 2-Row 1.8-2.2°L 8795 65.95 1.20

Organic Crystal 15 13-17°L 1405.95 79.95 1.45

Organic Crystal 60 55-65°L 405:95 79.95 1.45

Organic Munich 9.0-11.0°L 9395 70.95 1.29

Organic Wheat 3.0-4.0°L 40595 79.95 1.60

Retail Special S/t

Caramel Amber Malt 30-38°L 8895 67.95 1.24

CaramelMMunich 40 38-42°L  88.95 67.95 1.24

Caramel Munich 60 55-65°L 8895 67.95 1.24

Caramel Munich 80 75-85°L 8895  67.95 1.24

MALTERIES Caramel Munich 120 118-130°L  88.95 67.95 1.24
$ FRANCO-BELGES Caramel Pilsen Malt 8-12°L 8895 67.95 1.24
Caramel Vienna Malt 19-23°L 8895  67.95 1.24

Caramel Wheat Malt 22-31°L 9395 70.95 1.29

Chocolate 300-375°L 9295  70.95 1.29

NV Dark Munich 11-17°L  83.95 62.95  1.14
Kiln Amber 15-23°L 9495 68.95 1.25

Kiln Coffee 150-180°L 9495 69.95 1.27

Munich 6-8°L 8395 62.95 1.14

Pale Ale 2.3-42°L 8095 61.95 1.13

Pilsen 1.6-1.8°L 80695 61.95 1.13

Special Aromatic 3.5-5°L 8395 62.95 1.14

Vienna 2.3-42°L 8395 62.95 1.14

Wheat 1.8-2.0°L 8295 62.95 1.14
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MALTING COMPANY

OF IRELAND, LTD

MINCE Iane

55# Sacks

55# Sacks

Muntons
Ingredients

55# Sacks

PATAGONIA MALT

Explore flavors from the end of the Earth

\ M
Q 5# Sacks

Irish Ale

Irish Distillers
Irish Lager
Irish Stout

Melanoidin Malt
Sour Malt

Black [Patent] Malt
Caramalt
(Formerly "Cara-Pils")

Chocolate
Crystal 150

(Formerly " Crystﬁl"
Crystal Dark
(Formerly "Dark% !
Maris Otter Mz €

Mild Ale

Brewing Wheat
rmerly " Wheat Malt")

Caramel 15L

Caramel 55L

Caramel 90L

Caramel 190L

Extra Pale

Perla Negra (Black Pearl) 340L

2.4-3.2°L
1.25-1.75°L
1.7-21°L
1.7-2.3°L

42292°L

%28-432°L

49-64°L

150°L
2.15-2.90°L

2.15-2.90°L

1.74°L

2.22°L

11-23°L
50-63°L
80-100°L
180-205°L
1.6°L
300-380°L

Retail
7495
74.95
7495

Retail
103-95
403-95
106-95

Special
56.95
56.95
56.95
56.95

Special

73.95

73.95
73.95

73.95

85.95
68.95
64.95
61.95
73.95
112.95

79.95

Special
78.95
78.95
80.95
80.95
70.95
82.95

S/
1.04
1.04
1.04
1.04

S/
1.89
1.58

S/
1.34

1.34
1.34

1.34

1.56
1.25
1.18
1.13
1.34
2.05

1.45

$/#
1.44
1.44
1.47
1.47
1.29
1.51



SlaDOVNX Retail Special  $/#
soufflet CR  risen 2°L 8695 6595 120

Prostejov (Czech) Malting
55# Sacks

Pale Ale 3.0-4.0°L
Premium Pilsner 1.5-2.0°L
Red Wheat 3.0-3.5°L
Standard 2-Row 1.7-2.0°
Rahr Malting Co. Standard 6-Row 2.1-2.

Unmalted Wheat

50# Sacks White Wheat 3.0@
W (aduy b \ /s Q Retail Special $/#
WYY{ m(/ ~& Cologne (Kolsch) 9-49°L 8295 6295 1.14

50# Sacks \

NEW FOR 2016! Retail Special S/t

2°L 6395 48.95 0.89
3°L 6495 49.95 0.91
5°L 6495 49.95 0.91
2°L 6495 49.95 0.91
3°L 7095 53.95 0.98

10°L #0956  53.95 0.98

o

[Gold] Belge Caramel 12°L #0995  53.95 0.98

T H E S W A E N & [Gold] Red Caramel 20°L #6895 53.95 0.98
g ' S [Black] Biscuit 25°L 7095  53.95 0.98

awer ¥ 1ave [Black] Honey Biscuit 33°L #7195 58.95 1.07

[Gold] Munich Light 35°L 70895  53.95 0.98

[Gold] Classic Malt 45°L 7495 5495 1.00

[Gold] Brown Malt 80°L #0895 53.95 0.98

[Gold] Aroma Malt 160°L #2295 5595 1.02

[Black] Coffee Malt 220°L /95  58.95 1.07

Q [Black] Chocolate Barley 300°L 795  58.95 1.07
[Black] Chocolate Wheat 400°L  #/95  58.95 1.07

[Black] Black Barley Malt 500°L 7995 60.95 1.1



v
IMPSON
S MALT 5

55# Sacks

55# Sacks

Finest Pale Ale Golden Promise 2.1-2.8°L
Golden Naked Oats 5-10°L
Peated 1.6-1.8°L
Amber 30-42°L
Black Malt 410-500°L
Brown Malt 52-65°L
Caramalt 8-1
Chocolate Malt 325-400
Crystal Malt | 4 °L
Crystal Malt 11 8°
Crystal Rye 7
Crystal Wheat 58°L
Dark Crystal Malt | 3-90°L
Dark Crystal Malt II \1 18-124°L
Golden Promise 2.3-3.0°L
Halcyon N Q 2.3-3.0°L
Lager Malt \\ 2.3-3.0°L
Maris Otter Q 2.3-3.0°L
Oat Malt 1.9-2.3°L
Optic 2.3-3.0°L
P oc alt 185-250°L
Pale Crystal 20-27°L
a 2.3-3.0°L
Peated Malt(Phenol 10-14) 2.0-3.0°L
Roasted Barley 410-500°L
Roasted Wheat 360-400°L
Rye Malt 2.5-3.0°L
Torrified Wheat 1.0-2.5°L
Wheat Malt 1.9-2.3°L

Retail
95.95
425.95
420-95

Retail
93-95

93-95
90.95
9195
93-95
93.95
96-95
9195
90.95
9295
93.95
9195
93-95
93.95
96-95
12495
90.95
88-95
94.95
88-95
8795

Special S/t
72.95 1.33
94.95 1.73
91.95 1.67

9

95
70.95
70.95
70.95
68.95
69.95
70.95
70.95
73.95
69.95
68.95
70.95
70.95
69.95
70.95
70.95
68.95
94.95
68.95
67.95
71.95
67.95
66.95

=65

1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.25
1.27
1.29
1.29
1.34
1.27
1.25
1.29
1.29
1.27
1.29
1.29
1.25
1.73
1.25
1.24
1.31
1.24
1.22



/

=

\

s A

-

55# Sacks

(|
\']

7

Abbey Malt®

Acidulated

Beech Smoked

Bohemian Pilsner
Caraamber®

Caraaroma®

Carabelge®

Carabohemian®

Carafa® Special Type 1 (DH)
Carafa® Special Type 2 (DH)
Carafa® Special Type 3 (DH)
Carafa® Type 1

Carafa® Type 2

Carafa® Type 3

Carafoam®

Carahell®

Caramunich® Type 1
Caramunich® Type 2
Caramunich® Type 3
Carared®

Cararye®

Carawheat®

Chocolate/Rye

Chocalate Wheat

Dark Wheat

FloorsMalted Bohemian Dark
EloorsMalted Bohemian Pilsner
Floor-Malted Bohemian Wheat

Melanoidin
Munich Type 1

(Formerly "Light Munich")
Munich Type 2

(Formerly "Dark Munich")

Oak Smoked Wheat
Pale Ale

Pale Rye (Formerly Rye)
Pale Wheat

Pilsner

Roasted Barley

Vienna

15.5-19.2°L
1.7-2.8°L
2.1-3.6°L
1.7-2.4°L
25-30°L
110-150°L
11.7-15.5°L
71.8-79.3°L
300-340°L
375-450°L
450-490°L
300-375°k
413-450.°°L
488-563°L,
1.7-2.4°L
8.1-41.8°L
31-38°L
42-49°L
53-60.5°L
15-25°L
57-76°L
42-53°L
190-300°L
375-450°L
6.2-8.1°L
5.0-8.0°L
1.6-2.3°L
1.6-2.5°L
23-31°L

5.1-7°L

8-9.9°L
2.1-2.8°L
2.6-3.4°L
2-4.3°L
1.7-2.4°L
1.5-2.2°L
432+°L
2.8-3.9°L

Retalil
87956
1595
40395

Special
66.95
87.95
78.95
63.95
72.95
73.95
72.95
72,95
76.95
76.95
76.95
73.95
73.95
73.95
70.95
70.95
70.95
70.95
70.95
72.95
75.95
76.95
75.95
74.95
64.95
76.95
70.95
73.95
69.95

64.95

64.95
79.95
62.95
64.95
63.95
62.95
73.95
63.95

S/
1.22
1.60
1.44
1.16
1.33
T34
1433
1.33
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.34
1.34
1.34
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.29
1.33
1.38
1.40
1.38
1.36
1.18
1.40
1.29
1.34
1.27

1.18
1.45
1.14
1.18
1.16
1.14
1.34
1.16



Flaked Grains

Size Retail Special  $/#
(@) 50 Flaked Rye 63.95 4895 098
GRAIN MILLERS 50 Flaked White Wheat 6295 47.95 0.96
35 Flaked Barley 6595 49.95  0.91
50  Flaked Corn 7395 5595 N2
95 Flaked Oats 7495 . 53.95 Q.08
GiG GILBERTSON & PAGE :: Flaked Rice 95951, 71095 1.31
L Flaked Rye 7895\ %5595 1.02
95 Flaked Wheat 6595 || 49.95 0.91
95 Torrified Wheat 6895 © 47.95  0.87
95 Unmalted White Wheat 5995 44.95 0.82
50 Superior Toasted Barley Flakes 66.95 50.95 1.02
/\\M 50 Superior Rice Flakes 96.95 73.95 1.48
GrENT WESTERS MALTING (0 50 Superior Toasted Wheat Flakes 6695 50.95 1.02
50  Flaked Barley (Unmalted) 6095 4595  0.92
? 50  Flaked Oats 59.95 4495  0.90
" 50  Flaked Rye 66.95 50.95 1.02
Retail Special S/t
25  Barley Flakes 1.4°L 3595 26.95 1.08
uy w 25 Yellow CornFlakes 0.8°L 40695 3095 1.24
1 BRIESS 25  Oat Flakes 25°L 4295 3295  1.32
U0 MALT & INGREDIENTS Co. 25 BrofiwRiteFlakes 1°L  46.95 3595 1.44
All Natwal Since 1876 25 Rye Flakes 3°L 3395 2595 1.04
Insta Grains® 28, #Red\Wheat Flakes 2°L  3+95 2395 0.96
50 Nofrified Wheat (Soft Red) 15°L 6295 4795  0.96
50 CBW® Pilsen Light 2°L 189.95 14295 2.86
50 CBW® Golden Light 4°L 1489.95 142.95 2.86
Dry Malt Extracts 50 CBW® Sparkling Amber 10°L 48995 142.95 2.86
50 CBW® Traditional Dark 30°L 489.95 142.95 2.86
50 CBW® Bavarian Wheat 3°L 489.95 142.95 2.86



